University at Albany, State University of New York

Scholars Archive

English **Honors College**

5-2018

"We'll Make a Man Out of You": Steven Universe, the Bildungsroman, and the Redefinition of the Male Hero.

Ryan Badalamenti University at Albany, State University of New York

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarsarchive.library.albany.edu/honorscollege_eng



Part of the English Language and Literature Commons

Recommended Citation

Badalamenti, Ryan, ""We'll Make a Man Out of You": Steven Universe, the Bildungsroman, and the Redefinition of the Male Hero." (2018). English. 23.

https://scholarsarchive.library.albany.edu/honorscollege_eng/23

This Honors Thesis is brought to you for free and open access by the Honors College at Scholars Archive. It has been accepted for inclusion in English by an authorized administrator of Scholars Archive. For more information, please contact scholarsarchive@albany.edu.

The Honors College University at Albany

Department Certification of Completion of Honors Thesis

- Successful completion of a senior honors thesis is required for graduation from the Honors College.
- The determination of whether a student's work satisfies the criteria for a senior honors thesis is left to each department.
- Each honors student must return this completed certification, along with an electronic copy of his or her senior honors thesis, to the Honors College office.
- This certification must be signed by the student's thesis advisor and by the Director of the department's honors program. If no program exists, the certificate must be signed by the Chair of the department.
- The student must agree to the last statement, as it is a requirement for Honors theses to be on Scholars Archive.

Student's name (printed): Ryan Badalamenti

Thesis title: "We'll Make a Man Out of You: Steven Universe, the Bildungsroman, and the Redefinition of the Male Hero"

Department in which the thesis was completed: English

Certification of the successful completion of the senior honors thesis:

PROF MARY VALENTS (Leny Valle) 4/25/18 Printed name Signature	5
Director of Department Honors or Department Chair (if no departmental honors program) (check	
one): TAMIKA L. CAREY Signature Date	8

Consent for Scholar's Archive:

I understand that my thesis will be put on UAlbany's Scholars Archive database